
SUMMER OPPORTUNITIES
Festival Name Location Website Session Concentration

Apple Hill Center, NH Sullivan, NH www.applehill.org 5, 1-week Chamber Music
Access Contemporary Music Chicago, IL www.acmusic.org 4, 3 week Composition

Aria Summer Music Boot Camp Bloomfield, CT www.ariaacademy.com 3, 1-week Vln, Vla, Clo, Flute, Clar
Aspen Music Festival Aspen, CO www.aspenmusicfestival.com 2 half Instrumental
Baldwin Wallace Summer Music Program Berea, OH www.bw.edu/summer-music-programs 1 week Instrumental/Orch, Adv Musical Theater

Banff Center for the Arts Alberta, Canada http://www.banffcentre.ca/music/programs/#summer 4 week Orchestra

Birch Creek Door County, WI www.birchcreek.org 2, 3-week Orchestra, Percussion, Jazz
Blossom Music Festival Kent, OH www.dept.kent.edu/blossom 6 week Chamber/Orchestral
Blue Lake Fine Arts Camp Twin Lakes, MI www.bluelake.org 4, 2-week Orchestra, Band, Choir, Composition
Boston Conservatory H.S. Composition Intensivw Boston, MA www.bostonconservatory.edu/compintensive 2 week Music Composition

Bowdoin International Music Festival Brunswick, ME www.summermusic.org 7 week Instrumental, woodwind, Composition
Brandeis University - BIMA Waltham, MA www.brandeis.edu/highschool 5 week Instrumental, Choral
Brevard Music Center Brevard, NC www.brevardmusic.org 2 week Instrumental
Broadway Theatre Project Tampa, FL www.broadwaytheatreproject.com 3 week Musical Theatre
California Summer Music, CA Pebble Beach, CA www.csmusic.org 3 week Strings, Piano, Composition
Camp Musical des Laurentides Quebec, Canada www.cmlaurentides.qc.ca 2 week Strings & Piano, Chamber Music
Carnegie Mellon Pre-College Program Pittsburgh, PA music.cmu.edu/pre-college 6 week Instrumental, Jazz
Collaborative Arts Project (CAP 21) New York, NY www.cap21.org 5 week Musical Theatre
Chautauqua Institution Chautauque, NY http://music.ciweb.org/ 7 week Orchestra, Piano
Domaine Forget, Quebec Quebec, Canada www.domaineforget.com 3 week Strings, Winds, Jazz
Eastern Music Festival Greensboro, NC www.easternmusicfestival.com 6 week Orchestra

GRAMMY Camp
Los Angeles, CA 
New York, NY         www.grammy.com 10 days Strings, Horns, Vocal, Industry

Green Lake Festival of Music Green Lake, WI www.greenlakechambermusiccamp.com 2 week Chamber Music
Heifetz International Music Institute, MD Maryland www.heifitzinstitute.org 7 week Strings

Illinois Summer Youth Music (ISYM) Urbana, IL www.music.illinois.edu/isym 3, 1-week All instruments, Orch, Jazz, Band, Choir

Illinois Wesleyan University Bloomington, IL www.iwu.edu/music 1 week Music Composition

Indiana Summer String Academy Bloomington, IN www.music.indiana.edu/precollege/summer/string 4 week Violin, Viola, Cello, Chamber

Interlochen Arts Camp Interlochen, MI www.interlochen.org 3/6 week Band, Orch, Choir, Chamber Music
International Festival Institute at Round Top Round Top, TX www.festivalhill.org 5 week Orchestra
Ithaca College Summer Music Academy Ithaca, NY www.ithaca.edu/sma 2 week Band, Orch, Choir, Chamber Music
Killington Music Festival, VT Killington, Vermont www.killingtonmusicfest.com 6 week Vln, Vla, Clo, Pno
Louisiana State University Baton Rouge, LA cmda.lsu.edu/paa 1 week Chamber Winds
Madeline Island Chamber Music Camp Duluth, MN www.music-camp.org 3 week Chamber music for Strings, Winds
Marlboro Music Festival Vermont http://www.marlboromusic.org/frames/about.htm 4 week Strings, Woodwinds, Piano, Vocalists
Marrowstone Summer Music Festival Bellingham, WA http://marrowstone.syso.org/ms/index.html 2 week Orchestra, Chamber
Meadowmount, NY New York www.meadowmount.com 7 week Vln, Vla, Clo, Pno

Midwest Young Artists Highwood, IL www.summer.mya.org 9, 1 day-3 wk Various Instrumental Workshops
Music Academy of the West Santa Barbara, CA www.musicacademy.org 7 week Orchestra, Pno, Chamber
Music at Menlo San Francisco, CA www.musicatmenlo.org 3-4 week Chamber music
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National Orchestral Institute College Park, MD www.nationalorchestralinstitute.com 4 week Orchestra
National Repertory Orchestra Breckenridge, CO www.nromusic.com 6 week Orchestra
Norfolk Chamber Music Festival, CT Connecticut  www.yale.edu/norfolk 6 week Chamber Music
Pierre Monteux School Hancock, ME www.monteuxschool.org 6 week Orchestra
St. Olaf Summer Music Camp Northfield, MN stolaf.edu/camps 1 week Orchestra, Band, Vocal
Sewanee Summer Music Festival,TN Tennessee www.sewanee.edu/ssmf 4 week Orchestra

Steans Institute for Young Artist at the Ravinia Festival Highland Park, IL http://www.ravinia.org/Steans/Steans.aspx 3 week Orchestra, Chamber
Strings International Music Festival Williamstown, NJ http://www.stringscamp.com/ 2 week Strings
Summer at Eastman Rochester, NY www.esm.rochester.edu/summer 2 week String, Wind, Brass, Chamber, Jazz
Summit Music Festival New York  http://www.summitmusicfestival.org 5 week Instrumentalists and Conductors
Tanglewood Music Institute (BUTI) Lenox, MA www.bu.edu/tanglewood 7-8 week Orchestra, Wind, Voice, Composition
U. of Mich. Mpulse Summer Camp Ann Arbor, MI www.music.umich.edu/mpulse 12, 2 week Orch., Wind, Vocal, Jazz, Mus. Theatre
U. of Wisconsin-Madison Summer Music Clinic Madison, WI www.dcs.wisc.edu/smc 1 week Orch, Band, Choir, Mus Theater
U. of Wisconsin - Whitewater Whitewater, WI http://camps.uww.edu 2, 1 week Choral
UCLA Performing Arts Camps Los Angeles, CA http://www.usperformingarts.com/ucla-arts-camps.php 2, 1-3 weeks Musical Theatre
Vocal Arts Academy Lake Forest, IL www.lakeforest.edu/voiceacademy 1 week Vocal
Vocal Jazz Camp Kalamazoo, MI www.wmugoldcompany.com 1 week Vocal
Western IL Univ Summer Music Camps Macomb, IL www.wiu.edu/musiccamps 1 week Inst, Orch, Band, Pno, Jazz, Choral
Western Mich. Univ. Summer Music Camp Kalamazoo, MI www.wmich.edu/music-camp 2 week Orchestra, Wind, Vocal
Yellow Barn Music School and Festival, VT Vermont http://www.yellowbarn.org/musicschool/yap 2, 3-week Strings, Winds, Piano, Comp
OTHER RESOURCE LISTS:
Peabody-Career Services Summer Festivals List http://www.peabody.jhu.edu/960

Sigma Alpha Iota http://www.sai-national.org/resource/ideafile/sumfest.html 

Indiana Summer Music Programs http://library.music.indiana.edu/music_resources/summer.html 
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